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TOP INTERNATIONAL Hotels GmbH 
Neuer Zollhof 3 · 40221 Düsseldorf

CHAIRMAN / GESELLSCHAFTER  
Hans R. Müller
Phone: +49 211 55 98 55 01
hans.mueller@topinternational.com
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ASSISTANT TO CHAIRMAN / CFO 
Regine Feierabend
Phone: +49 211 55 98 55 01
regine.feierabend@topinternational.com

DIRECTOR MARKETING & DEVELOPMENT / COO          
Marcus J. Klar
Phone: +49 211 55 98 55 08
marcus.klar@topinternational.com

DIRECTOR GDS / CRS & TRAINER 
Peter Ortner
Phone: +49 211 55 98 55 12
peter.ortner@topinternational.com

MANAGER ELECTRONIC DISTRIBUTION 
Tim Weber
Phone: +49 211 55 98 55 13
tim.weber@topinternational.com

MANAGER ACCOUNTS COMMISSIONS 
Angela Hosten 
Phone: +49 211 55 98 55 02
angela.hosten@topinternational.com

MANAGER DEVELOPMENT 
Nadja Passenheim 
Phone: +49 171 33 29 95 6
nadja.passenheim@topinternational.com

CONSULTANT ELECTRONIC PROJECTS 
Caroline Russell
Phone: +44 771 36 47 36 9 
caroline.russell@topinternational.com

MANAGER INHOUSE SALES 
Nadine Noack
Phone: +49 211 55 98 55 04 
nadine.noack@topinternational.com

NET ELECTRONIC RESEARCH DEVELOPER 
Simay Akin 
Phone: +49 211 55 98 55 17
simay.akin@topinternational.com

SALES, MARKETING & DESIGN 
Agentur A2 Grafikdesign Andreas Henkel 
Office Extern: +49 5222 36 47 80 
info@a2-grafikdesign.com

MANAGER DISTRIBUTION DATABASE 
Mariia Makarova 
Phone: +49 211 55 98 55 17
mariia.makarova@topinternational.com




